Klubbmesterskap / Innherredskarusell 2015, Beitstad Stadion

Klubbmesterskap / Innherredskarusell 2015
Beitstad Stadion, 04.09.15.

Resultatliste

G9 60 m

282 Leonard Opdahl Beitstad IL

283 Thore Nikolai Hugdal Beitstad IL

284 Brage Kvitvang Benan Steinkjer FIK

285 Lucas Skjemstad Mgrkved Steinkjer FIK

286 Sander Rgrvik Steinkjer FIK

301 Petter Davidsen Malm IL

G10 60m

288 Marius Bilstad Beitstad IL

289 Karl Haugen Kleppa Beitstad IL

G11 60m

293 Noah Neumann Beitstad IL

292 Edvard Folden Estensen Beitstad IL

G12 60m

297 Daniel Opdal Beitstad IL

MV 60m

298 Marius Grgtan 35-39 ar Beitstad IL
Sven Kleppa 45-49 ar Beitstad IL
Hans Foosnaes 65-69 ar Beitstad IL

Resultatliste

Tid
11,80
12,86
11,50
11,99
11,20
10,15

Tid
10,71
12,10
Tid
11,09
11,52
Tid
10,64
Tid
10,06

8,91

10,59

Plass
1
2

Plass

1

Plass
1

1
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60m

Tora Kvitvang Benan
Synne Aimée Stgrvold
Ida Semmen

Ronja Forfod Nilsen

60 m

Astrid Haugen Kleppa
Selma Lykke Slgrdal
Jenny Modell Almlid
Hanna Richstad

60m

Tiril Moan Grgtan
Nora Hegdahl
Malin Opdahl
Ingrid Aas

60 m

Silje Sofie Huse

Resultatliste

Steinkjer FIK
Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL
Steinkjer FIK
Beitstad IL
Steinkjer FIK

Frol IL

Tid
10,42
13,50
12,63
13,15

Tid
9,02
9,42

10,90
12,05

Tid
9,37
9,37
10,80
11,26

Tid
9,13

Plass

W

Plass

w N -

Plass
1
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Lengde

Leonard Opdahl
Thore Nikolai Hugdal
Brage Kvitvang Benan

Lucas Skjemstad Mgrkved

Sander Rgrvik
Petter Davidsen

Lengde
Marius Bilstad
Karl Haugen Kleppa

Lengde

Tora Kvitvang Benan
Synne Aimée Stgrvold
Ida Semmen

Ronja Forfod Nilsen

Lengde
Ane Bartnes

Resultatliste

Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL
Steinkjer FIK
Steinkjer FIK
Steinkjer FIK
Malm IL

Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL

Steinkjer FIK
Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL

Beste res.
2,90
1,70
1,80
2,50
2,23
2,94

Beste res.
3,00
2,80

Beste res.
2,34
2,06
2,10
2,10

Beste res.
2,17
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Tresteg
Noah Neumann

Tresteg
Daniel Opdal

Tresteg
Marius Grgtan

Staal Opdahl

Hans Foosnaes

Tresteg
Selma Lykke Slgrdal
Hanna Richstad

Tresteg

Nora Hegdahl
Tiril Moan Grgtan
Malin Opdahl
Ingrid Aas

35-39 ar

40-44 3r

65-69 ar

Resultatliste

Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL

Steinkjer FIK
Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL
Steinkjer FIK

Beste res.

5,27

Beste res.

6,53

Beste res.

8,00

8,25

8,10

Beste res.

6,40
3,40

Beste res.

8,13
7,90
6,47
6,00

Plass

Plass

Plass

Plass

Plass
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Spyd - 0,4 kg
Leonard Opdahl
Thore Nikolai Hugdal
Brage Kvitvang Benan

Lucas Skjemstad Mgrkved

Petter Davidsen

Spyd - 0,4 kg
Marius Bilstad
Karl Haugen Kleppa

Spyd - 0,4 kg

Noah Neumann

Spyd - 0,4 kg
Daniel Opdal

Spyd - 0,8 kg
Andreas Elnan
Marius Grgtan

Staal Opdahl

Spyd - 0,4 kg

Tora Kvitvang Benan
Synne Aimée Stgrvold
Ida Semmen

Ronja Forfod Nilsen

Spyd - 0,4 kg

Ane Bartnes

Spyd - 0,4 kg
Selma Lykke Slgrdal
Jenny Modell Almlid
Hanna Richstad

Spyd - 0,4 kg
Tiril Moan Grgtan
Malin Opdahl
Nora Hegdahl
Ingrid Aas

35-39 ar
35-39 ar

40-44 3r

Resultatliste

Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL
Steinkjer FIK
Steinkjer FIK
Malm IL

Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL

Steinkjer FIK
Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL
Steinkjer FIK
Steinkjer FIK

Beste res.

8,40
9,60
11,60
6,30
12,50

Beste res.

8,90
10,10

Beste res.

11,80

Beste res.

16,40

Beste res.

28,50
26,60

27,70

Beste res.

7,90
10,90
4,50
7,50

Beste res.

14,30

Beste res.

11,30
9,30
7,70

Beste res.

15,50
11,35
11,05
9,40

Plass

Plass

Plass

Plass

Plass

> W
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Slegge - 2 kg

Noah Neumann

Slegge - 3 kg
Daniel Opdal

Slegge - 4 kg
Marius Grgtan

Staal Opdahl

Sven Kleppa

Slegge - 2 kg
Selma Lykke Slgrdal
Jenny Modell Almlid
Hanna Richstad

Slegge - 2 kg
Tiril Moan Grgtan
Malin Opdahl

35-39 ar

40-44 3r

45-49 ar

Resultatliste

Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL

Beitstad IL
Beitstad IL

Beste res.

11,00

Beste res.

11,70

Beste res.

26,20

24,30

18,70

Beste res.

11,20
8,20
7,40

Beste res.

16,20
15,70

Plass

Plass

Plass

Plass

Plass
1
2
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